— Weller

80W Soldering Iron, LED
Halo Ring™, EU
tem No: WLIR8023C

Weller 80W Soldering Iron, LED
Halo Ring™, EU

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

KEY FEATURES

High Visibility LED Halo Ring™: 360 degree illumination provides focused, bright light ensuring high-quality solder joints
Optimal Precision and
Control:

Quick Tip Change: Easily replace worn tips or change tip applications

Versatile: Full range of tip designs - conical, chisel or screwdriver - perfect for intricate soldering application

Ergonomic molded pencil grip provides you with comfort, precision and control



Versatile

Full range of tip designs — conical, chisel
or screwdriver — perfect for heavy-duty
soldering applications

TECHNICAL DATA
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Easily replace worn tips or
change tip applications

High Visibility LED Halo Ring™
360 degree illumination provides focused,

. bright light ensuring high-quality solder joints

Optimal Precision and Control

Ergonomic molded pencil grip provides you with
P comfort, precision and control




Power

Tip Size

Temperature range °C
Minimum Order Quantity
Power cable

EAN

Cord Length
Temperature range °F
Voltage

Tip shape

Weightin g

Weight in b

CE

80 W
10.0mm
485

10
EMEA
4003019445202
1.50
900
230V
Chisel
345

0.761

v



