





80W Soldering Iron, LED Halo Ring™, EU

Item No: WLIR8023C Weller 80W Soldering Iron, LED Halo Ring™, EU

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS



KEY FEATURES

High Visibility LED Halo Ring™:

360 degree illumination provides focused, bright light ensuring high-quality solder joints

Optimal Precision and

Ergonomic molded pencil grip provides you with comfort, precision and control

Quick Tip Change:

Easily replace worn tips or change tip applications

Versatile:

Control:

Full range of tip designs - conical, chisel or screwdriver - perfect for intricate soldering application



Power	80 W
Tip Size	10.0mm
Temperature range °C	485
Minimum Order Quantity	10
Power cable	EMEA
EAN	4003019445202
Cord Length	1.50
Temperature range °F	900
Voltage	230 V
Tip shape	Chisel
Weight in g	345
Weight in lb	0.761
CE	✓